=
(38) SHEET 1 OF 2 RPS350-1
TEM NO. | PART NO. DESCRIPTION Qry.
14717 CBE WLDMT, SUPPORT CROSS W/ FOOTREST
0956 15G WLDMT, LEG STAND UP LIFT
! @) 1561 ASM. HANDLE LIFT 350 W/ TAPE
i (o) 1561 SHROUD. PORTABLE OVERHEAD LIFT W7 FOOTREST
| 10789 BOLT. 1/2-13 X 2.25 HX
i 68305 WASHER, 505X .124X.100 PLAIN %
62419 BUSHING, FLANGED.
652 WASHER. .39 FLAT
624 SCREW. .50 X 5.00 X 3/8-16 SOC HD SHLDR
652 NUT, 3/6-16 HX LOCK
551 CASTER, 3" SWIVAL
23535 ASM, CASTER & WHEEL 5 SWIVEL W/BRAKE
073884 BOLT, 1/2-13X 125 RX
014371 WASHER, ©.50 RHS LOCK
155720 SCREW, 5/1%-18 X 81 SOC 8UT HD CAP W/PATCH
! 065152 ASM, TIEROD.
029134 SEREW. B 50X 1,25 SOC HD SHDLR W/PATCH
064122 SPRING, 1.03X 1.06
078287 5G WLOMNT, HANDLE
v 156176 TBK WLDMT, MIG HANDLE
1032246 GRIP. CANE
1070803 PAD, KNEE
1097071 ASM. PAD MIG
@ 1025704 WASHER, FLAT 330 X 625 % 050
1071955 SCREW. 5/16-18 X .75 SOC BUT HD CAP
1065360 CAP, END
1064455 SCREW. .38 X 1.75 X 5/16-18 SOC HD SHLDR
1064267 NUT, 5/16-18 LOCK HVY HX
1071834 15G BRACKET, HORN ]
o © 1156173 BUSHING. HORN 2
1007269 SCREW. 1/4-20X .62 SOC BUTHD CAP 4
NVACARE SERIAL (80) O 22 15617 ISG WLDMNT, HORN i
G e S o '
&) 34 4]
SECURE CHARGER | & 35 07017; KNOB, HOOK
(z 02676 WO, 5/16-18 LOCK AX
070902 CAP. HOOK.
071249 PLUG, BALL 1.25
076284 BRACKET, BATIERY
078275 CONTROLLER, LINAX.
078276 BATIERY PACK, LINAK
@ 023632 CLIP, CHRISTMAS TREE
075960 SCREW, 10-24 X 25 PH PAN
1078981 NUT, 1/2-13 LOCK HX
@ 1156180 ACTUATOR, LINAK
1078263 HBAT, HANDSEY
ARRESEIAL 167425 TABELMINI MANUAL LABEL, RELIANT 350 EU
1073705 DECAL, REUANT 350 LOGO!
1079112 LABEL, ATIENTION
1079113 LABEL, YEAR OF MFR
1076388 GRIP, HAND
@ 1088279 INSERT, CARTON
088277 INSERT, CARTON
156167 CARTON, SHIPPER COVER
08827 INSERT, CARTON
56 07969 CARTON, SHIPPER
57 14440 CARTON, SHIPPER BOTIOM
INSERT INTO ACTUATOR (ITEM 45) 58 08827 INSERT, CARTON
59 40131x044 CARTON, SHIPPER 11-1/2X7-174X3
1020635 BAG, 24 X 12 PLASTIC
1078306 BRACKET, BATTERY
1078985 MANUAL, OWNER'S LIFT 350 UK.FR.GER.OUT
1079135 POWERCORD, EUROPE CABLE
064443 BUSHING., @38 X 1.09
10369X000 WRENGH, ALLEN 3/16
078274 CHARGER, (INA
115717 INSERT, CARTO:
115718 INSERT, CARTO!
081004 PRODUCT SPEC., RELIANT PATIENT LIFT
26174 WASHER, 510X B75X.055 PLAIN
44402 REINFORCEMENT, CORNER_CARTON
52416 CAP_CLIP RUBBER GRAY
55352 WLDMTINDEX PLAT
55353 SCREW. 1/4X.51 SOC HD SHLDR
55354 WASHER, 270 X .400 X .065/036 PLAIN
55138 ROLLER, INDEX PLATE
55355 WASHER, .210 X 400 X 065/036 PLAIN
55356 NUT, 10-32 LOCK W/NYLON
1031665 SCREW, 3/6 X 1.50 SOC HD SHLDR
1155357 CAP. ACTUATOR
81 1155358 SCREW, #8-15 X 250 PH PAN HD TAP
82 118817 MYLAR, CASTOR BOLT
83 1065361 CAP, 2.50 X 1,50 END
84 POWERCORD, UK.CABLE
85 LABEL, CE MFG RE
#[_8s 34846 SHEET, INSTRUCTION RECYCLING
E} 5841 LABEL. RECYCLING
£ 515 CARD, VIGILANCE
ISOMEIRIC VIEW
SCALEL :8 % NOT SHOWN
A = XEY CHARACTERISTIC IDENTIFICATION
SHEET1OF2  |iowmmmmn
REVRE T0 PREUM REV 00; REPLAGE 1097074 WITH 1156181, 1076294 WRH 1156179, 1076257 ||a/|AI|OIDW s I O_[0645024] REM 1067548, & 1073706 FROM BOM: REV 1065214 BOM GIY To1/30707] ——— Far o
TT15417¢, 1070175 WITH 1156179, 1071091 WITH 1156174, 1076974 WilH 1156180 ® % § WAS 3; REV 1025704 BOM GTY 6 WAS 5; REM SHORT","WEORI.. ASM, LIFT RELIANT 350
1§ ) % TALL” MOTES; ADD SHEET 3 AND 4 POWER LOW BASE EURO D
655 | P _[07460%4] N_[0048033] 1 - CORRECT DWG - 1077658 WA 1075653, 1274705 lear 192w 1ZL06 | o TS
] oo | o [ e To]e & [ enmo oo ot o] ocfue]ucfucl & cmro e FEO 1 1 ey ownen: RINOY INVACARE CORP. (8" | gpsaso-1E




RPS350-1E
SHEET2OF 2

325
PLACE NOTCHED
END THiS SIDE
DETALL A
SCALE1:3

WRAP END OF ACTUATOR WITH
TWO - SHEETS OF POLYFOAM

-ADD KRAFT PAPER STUFEING
@ TO CARTON AND TAPE TO CLOSED
TAPE ALLEN WRENCH TO FRONT
COVER OF MANUAL {ITEM 62)
[HANDLE ASM)

NOTE:
1) PACK BATIERIES (TEM 41 ; CHARGER (Mot 661 STLL IN ORIGINAL PLASTIC BAGS THAT SHEET 2 OF 2

WRAP EACH END WITH THEY WERE RECEIVED N {NOT SHOWN) AND BRACKET (ITEM 61). INTO CARTONS [ITEM 56).

ONE PIECE OF POL YFOAM 2) INSERT CARTONS AND MANUAL INTO CARTON (ITEM 59). A = XEY CRARACTERISTIC IDENTIFICATION
3) WRAP ALL SURFACES THAT COME IN CONTACT WITH PACKAGING WITH POLYFOAM.

O ]
T o000 AODa R b
S S S S S
EARFL For DALY 3 51 i Comill

P D O A AR L eIt
PR 13D oM DOKA(S 0 hAmBeter i
iy

B R iozorans
[SEE SHEET | przofand T T T [ s onmo [Foson
U [1048032SEE SREET 1 100410 5M| G SEE SHEET | 0417707 [ww] ASM, LIFT RELIANT 350
1 Jrossorssee sweer {07 46026 SEE SHEEY 1 1711708 wel roe e POWER LOW BASEEURQ D
S [074602B[SEE SHEET T ] [0448074 | SEE SHEET 1 01/80/07] car 1212 owr 1211406
= | o Ao ot | o] eafoo e [ [ g | emro o o | e e i

1= Jie] oe [ il e | exgone |ime omp oawere. RIHOY INVACARE CORP. E?‘A'IKL;A ;;S';SO-IE




